
Pos 

 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

42 

715 

107 

867 

282 

85 

862 

214 

290 

165 

744 

33 

153 

21X 

Name 

Eugene McMahel 

Rafael Chavez 

Dmytro Izvoznikov 

Jesus Sanchez 

Chris Shimonkevitz 

Ahmad Abu Maizar 

Carlo Manalo 

John Yarbrough 

Corey Sarros 

Aleks Palacios 

Garrett Hazelton 

Wes Farnsworth 

Terry Heard 

Travis Westermeyer 

Class 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

Expert 1000 Superbike 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

12.921 

17.818 

45.413 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

52.142 

1:11.809 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:36.224 

16:49.145 

16:54.042 

17:21.637 

16:30.555 

16:04.469 

16:56.611 

17:16.278 

Best Tm 

1:51.528 

1:52.566 

1:53.821 

1:53.905 

2:04.157 

1:50.681 

1:54.308 

1:58.979 

Sponsor 

T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

Woodcraft, Armour Bodies 

Twisted, Slime 

Farnsworth Solar 

        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

wife 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/4/2025 1:46:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

31.755 

Avg. Speed 

80.027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.681 

Best Speed 

87.169 

Best Lap by 

290 - Corey Sarros 

 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

Sun Race 9 & 10: Expert 1000 Superbike & Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Sun Race 9 & 10: Expert 1000 Superbike & Amateur 1000 Superbike 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:41 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/4/2025 12:30 


